

## PACHET PROD. CURATENIE 1274

I.D.: 75896822

Data publicarii 26.11.22 Coduri CPV 39831240-0

Pretul estimativ: 2.683,84 RON - 2.683,84 RON

Descriere: Oferta neacceptata in termen: 1 PROSOP Z ALB BUC 19 150 6.80 1 020.00 1 213.80 2  
PROSOP 150M BUC 19 16 19.00 304.00 361.76 3 DOMESTOS 750ML BUC 19 15 12.00 180.00  
214.20 4 CAPAC MDF ALB BUC 19 2 135.00 270.00 321.30 5 MOP BBC BUC 19 8 9.20 73.60  
87.58 6 HARTIE IG 8/SET BUC 19 18 7.80 140.40 167.08 7 CIF 500ML BUC 19 7 12.00 84.00  
99.96 8 BURETE VASE BUC 19 1 12.1847 12.18 14.49 9 SACI 120L BUC 19 5 12.50 62.50  
74.38 10 SACI 60L BUC 19 10 7.20 72.00 85.68 11 SACI 35L BUC 19 7 5.99 41.93 49.90 12  
SACI 70L BUC 19 5 10.99 54.95 65.39 13 CILIT BANG ANTICALCAR BUC 19 4 22.50 90.00  
107.10 14 HARTIE IG 10/SET BUC 19 3 16.50 49.50 58.91 15 HYGIENIUM 750ML BUC 19 2  
20.99 41.98 49.96 16 MANUSI UF M BUC 19 1 74.00 74.00 88.06 17 ODOR WC DUCK BUC 19  
2 9.90 19.80 23.56 18 SOL GEAM 5L BUC 19 1 29.00 29.00 34.51 19 SOL PARDOSEALA 5L  
BUC 19 2 32.00 64.00 76.16